
AKA LOT 8 SUMMERS ACRES UNREC:
COMM NW COR, RUN S 80.15 FT TO
S R/W OC CR-778, E ALONG R/W

EMANUEL GEORGE T
736 SW STERLING TERR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/06/2017 BC 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

212,660
50,468
95,000

358,128
226,207
131,921

VP HX HB VX 92,019
39,902

358,128
0

360,722

1107/2620 1/10/2007 WD Q V 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLY QUEEN

GEORGE T EMANUEL

0980/2240 4/16/2003 WD Q V 43,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA SUMMERS

HOLLY QUEEN
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25576 SFR 540 02/28/2007

2009HX Base Yr

736 SW STERLING TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,805 128.2842 143.68 259,342 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1424

BAS 1,424 100 1,424 167,772

FGR 506 55 278 32,753

FOP 144 30 43 5,066

FOP 188 30 56 6,598

PTO 90 5 4 472

2,352 1,805 212,660

BAS= W14 PTO= W18 S5 E18 N5$ S5 FOP= W18 S8 E18 N8$ S8 W18 N8
W17 S30 FGR= S23 E22 N23 W22$ E22 FOP= S8 E27 N6 W14 N2 W13$
E13 S2 E14 N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 756.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,268

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,200

3 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 60 40 2,400.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 36,000

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 15 60 900.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 9,000

50,468

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


